NIA
*Ekx*k*30()
*%kk*k%79Q
* %% %% 8 0)()
**k*k*k*55G
*EkKEkKQNQ
*EkKkXQE
*EK*k%]1]
*k Kk %07

* %k Kk
*EkK*k%707
**%%¥%QQQ
*EKkX()D]
*E*%%] )0
*Ek KKk X757
**%%%97Q
**kk*k*300
**%%%9 /()
*k*k*%¥Q76
*** %% Q7
*kk*k*Q00
*EkK*k%77]
*Ek kK%
**%%¥%QQ7
*EkK*k%17D
*EkK*k%77]
*E KKk *()QD

NOM
EL|*****
GAB*****
JAN** %%
MIA|* %% % %
EDU*****
W\ * % %
BEA* ****
VER %% *
BRY** * **
CAR*****
ENE* ****
OSC*****
LIQ*****
FLO % ***
PAUX** %%
AND* % ***
[\ A% % %%
JOR*****
AMA* **x%
A H % % %
IND* ** % *
BLAX ****
AYAK* ***
SER*****
BRE*** **
AR * ***

1r COGNOM

AR** % x*
ARQ* ** %%
BAY * * % * *
CAT*****
CER*****
CHE*****
DE ***%*
ERM ** ***
FAB ** %
FOS* ** % *
GAR*****
GON*****
GOS*****
HES** % **
[BAX****
[SP*** %
JIM** %% %
MVELEEL
KAU** %% *
LIN* %% %%
MUL* % * % %
MU N % % %
RAH* ** % *
ROM* * ***
ROS* * ** *
VAR®** %%

GRUPS 23-24
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E




